

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

(Chamber matter)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO.5272 and 5273/2004

D.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GITA JOLLY

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for intervention)

Date: 28/07/2005 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Applicant

Mr. M.Wadhvani, Adv. (NP)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Vipin Gupta, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this I.A. along with the main matter.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master