

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 & 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5272-5273 OF 2004

D.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GITA JOLLY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay and directions/stay and office report)

I.A. No.3 (Application for granting leave to intervene as respondent No.2)

Date: 06/02/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Intervenor in person Mr. M. Wadhvani, In-person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for intervention is dismissed. However, keeping in view the urgency of the matter, hearing of appeals is expedited. Liberty to mention.

(Meenu Sethi)
ta Bhardwaj)

(Pushap La

aster
Court Master

Court M