

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5272-5273 OF 2004

D.D.A. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GITA JOLLY Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arjun Suresh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter after three weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master