

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5272-5273 OF 2004

D.D.A. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GITA JOLLY Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction and application for disbursement
of amount lying in suitor's fund)

Date: 18/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manika Tripathy Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The amount be paid to the Supreme Court Legal
Services Committee.

The office report is, accordingly, ordered.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master